
Passengers are advised to allow 3 hours minimum between scheduled arrival times at Stansted 
and flight departure times due to traffic conditions.

A special service will operate between Christmas and New Year.
Please contact operator for details.

Operated by Stansted Citylink (0330 123 2004)  www.stanstedcitylink.com    29.3.16_T767/1

767 Kings Cross and St. Pancras - Stansted Airport

Daily
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets, Oyster Cards and 
National Concessionary Passes are not accepted on this service.

MAYOR
OF LONDON

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.

Post in stop BP5050

Daily (except Christmas Day)
First

coach
0230

Last
coach
2330

3am to 8pm

at these minutes 00
past the hour 30

2 to
3am
0300
0330

8 to
9pm
2000
2030

9 to
10pm
2130

10 to
11pm
2230


